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ﬂ' Maharaja’s

Re-Accredited by NAAC with ‘A Grade’

f&' Collece Affiliated to Mahatma Gandhi University
;\:)\{__%‘ Ollege B <50 Centre of Excellence under Govt. of Kerala
p—— Hrnaku] am ,“--rtla:-;u,!::}ﬁﬁ?ﬁ"g:ﬂi.{p;u;|; Identified by UGC as College with Potential for Excellence
ELIGIBILITY LIST
BSc_Env_Chem - 2024-2025
General (SM
Sl.no.  Appin.No Name Category Option Index Remarks Main
1 2402294 DANAKP Islam/Muslim 2 1,013.000
2 2400427  KARTHIK MANQJ Hindu/General 4 1,006.000
3 2404346  ARYA RAVEENDRAN  Hindu/OBH 4 1,001.000
4 2403706  ANANDU M K Hindu/General 5 1,001.000
5 2403646 SHILNAP Islam/Muslim 4 1,000.000
6 2402643  ANJIMAK Hindu/General 4 998.000
7 2401603  ATHUL ANTONY Christian/Latin 5 997.000
8 2400846 7O NAPATHIMAT - iciamymusti 1 994.000
9 2404239 HIBA AN Islam/Muslim 3 989.000
10 2403257 ISABEL LOUIS Christian/OBX 3 988.000
11 2401319 RINSHAK Islam/Muslim 3 988.000
MUHAMMAD .
12 2402593 MUNEER K Islam/Muslim 4 985.000
13 2402918 NABA ASHRAF Islam/Muslim 4 984.000
14 2401821 VIDHU BIjU Christian/OBX 2 982.000
15 2401506 VEDA K PREM Hindu/OBH 5 981.000
16 2402205 pOTAMMEDFAYAS - igammustim 3 980.000
17 2401635 ARUN S MADHAV Hindu/General 1 979.000
18 2404864 DEVAPRIYA ARUN.K  Hindu/Ezhava 4 978.000
19 2404613  GOURI PARVATHY Hindu/General 4 974.000
20 2403320 ABHINANDANA KA Hindu/Ezhava 3 973.000
21 2401239 RISHANASHERINK 10 Mustim 4 973.000

v
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Sl.no.

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

Appin.No

2404539

2400113

2402955

2403196

2404675

2402525

2402982

2401180

2404926

2403770

2403465

2403363

2401523

2401422

2400381

2404172

2404289

2403312

2404295

2400037

2401121

2402225

2401360

2404627

2401172

2402763

2403258

2403820

Name

ANGEL MARIYA
SOORYANAND K
AIMAZIDA K A
KRISHNAC S
NANDANATM
GOWRI M KUMAR

ANJANAT G

GAYATHRI SIVADAS

SAINABA
THASNEEM

JENNA C
ESTINAM S
ANJANA PRIYA
SHANA MOOSA
MUFLIHA M

GOURILAKSHMI
RAJASEKHAR

SAFRIN H
NADA RASHEED
ASWATHY TS

MODESTUS RUI
CORREYA

DEVIPRIYA S
ARCHANA K S
SANDRA P DAVIS
DIYA SHAD

ASHITHA LAKSHMI
ANAND

ADISH M
NEHAV N
AYISHA RIDHA

ANNA AGHIN KA

Category

Christian/General

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/General

Hindu/General

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Christian/General

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Christian/Latin

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/Ezhava

Christian/General

Hindu/General

Hindu/SC

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Christian/Latin

Option

Index Remarks Main

973.000

972.000

971.000

970.000

969.000

968.000

965.000

965.000

956.000

955.000

954.000

954.000

948.000

948.000

946.000

946.000

946.000

945.000

944.000

942.670

939.000

939.000

938.000

938.000

937.000

936.000

934.000

934.000
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Sl.no.

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

Appin.No

2403584

2404588

2404677

2403938

2400850

2404423

2400311

2401507

2404097

2400364

2402283

2402242

2400421

2403540

2401236

2403558

2402932

2401680

2403529

2403542

2403145

2403080

2402994

2402619

2403849

2400568

2401054

Name

ANASOOYA M
ALEN K JOFY
SNEHA K
DEVINANDANA K S
SUFIYA THAJ C
NIYATA

AYISHA FIDHA
SUNEERA P

MOHAMMED
MEHFILM M

PAVITHRA P M
POOJA LAKSHMI J P
ANAGHA N
SHIFANA S
ZAKIYYA S E

GEETHIKA PREMAN
C

AJMAL MS
SREYAS P
MEGHAK S

SREERAG B

MOHAMMED SINAN.

C.p

AFSALKH

AISHWARYAT S

SWETHAK'S

AKHILESH
KIRAN.M.R

ASVITHA
VISWANATH

KRISHNA V

GOWRI NANDHA B

Category

Hindu/OBH

Christian/General

Hindu/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Hindu/General

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Option

Index Remarks Main

934.000

932.670

932.000

930.000

929.000

927.000

925.000

922.000

922.000

922.000

918.000

918.000

917.000

917.000

915.000

915.000

914.000

913.000

913.000

912.000

912.000

910.000

908.000

907.000

904.670

900.000

896.000
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Sl.no.  Appin.No Name Category Option Index Remarks Main

77 2404968 AHLATHAHNANPF  Islam/Muslim 2 896.000
78 2403522 CHATHURYAN No_Religion/No_relig 4 895.000
79 2402152 KIRAN R Hindu/General 2 894.000
K R OLIVIA » .
80 2403695 ELIZABETH Christian/Latin 5 893.000
81 2400606 JINSIYASHARINK  Islam/Muslim 2 892.330
82 2405132 ALKA BOSE Hindu/Ezhava 3 892.000
83 2402662 SREEKUTTY Hindu/Ezhava 4 892.000
84 2402856 RAGENDHU G Hindu/General 2 891.000
85 2403341 E"XHAMMED RAZAL ¢ lam/Muslim 4 890.000
86 2403829 DIYA SHAJEER Islam/Muslim 5 890.000
87 2403726 AADHIYAES Islam/Muslim 4 889.000
88 2403771 FATHIMA RIYAK Islam/Muslim 5 888.000
89 2402565 ASHNA KE Christian/General 4 887.000
90 2402601 VYSHNAVIP Hindu/OBH 4 886.000
91 2400659 DEVANANDATYV Hindu/Ezhava 3 879.000
92 2402813 AMRITHAMM Hindu/OBH 4 878.000
MEZOON
SULTHANA .
03 2401715 prinl Islam/Muslim 2 877.000
KOOLIYATTAYIL
HARISANKAR .
04 2404491 [ FEN Hindu/General 2 876.000
95 2403967 AMEERA ASHRAF Islam/Muslim 4 876.000
SHAROOQ .
96 2400033 ,rhioPl o Islam/Muslim 2 875.000
97 2400576 OLIVIAGRACE Christian/Latin 3 871.000
JESUS
98 2404543 DEVIKA.P Hindu/General 3 870.000
99 2404703 KR'SHNA KUMARP Windu/General 2 870.000
100 2404859 GAYATHRIS Hindu/Ezhava 5 868.000
101 2404764 NAVYAPV Hindu/OBH 5 865.000
102 2404520 RISHON RS Hindu/OBH 2 864.000
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Sl.no.

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

Appin.No

2404051

2401754

2400561

2403827

2402292

2404690

2401380

2404270

2404792

2402725

2404465

2401520

2401513

2402608

2403631

2403791

2402033

2401669

2403714

2404768

2401880

2404785

2401410

2400715

2404685

2404281

2401200

Name

KHADEEJA SAJA AK
JESSA JAISON
SANAY THAMBI V

FATHIMA THAHZIN
H.S

ANEETA MARIA
MANO]

ABISHEK DINESH

MOHAMMED
THAHIR V A

MUHAMMAD NIHAL
KS

ANJANA KV
ANVITHA | K
KRISHNENDU A S
DRISYA V K

ASNA SHERIN N P
ARYANANDA M |
MARY ANAKHA JOB
SREEVIDYA G
PAVITHRAC B

JOVANO MARTIN
JOSE

ASHIL ANIL
AYISHA SHIRIN M N
R D DEVADUTT
PARVATHY E S
ROSHNA GEORGE
AMIT P JAIKUMAR
NAVANEETH M
DANIEL JISSON

FATHIMA SATHAR

Category

Islam/Muslim

Christian/Latin

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Christian/Latin

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/General

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Christian/General

Hindu/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Christian/General

Christian/General

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/SC

Christian/General

Hindu/General

Hindu/General

Christian/General

Islam/Muslim

Option

Index Remarks Main

862.000

859.000

848.000

848.000

847.000

846.000

845.000

843.000

842.670

838.000

836.000

834.000

833.000

831.000

829.000

828.000

828.000

827.000

821.000

818.000

814.000

812.000

809.000

808.000

803.000

802.000

801.000
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Sl.no.

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

Appin.No

2403019

2404869

2401119

2404257

2401763

2400341

2403285

2402886

2403671

2404075

2400316

2403951

2401604

2404884

2403589

2405083

2403950

2403961

2404631

2400394

2402815

2401582

2404061

2404580

2404511

2404882

2402876

2401566

Name

ANJANA K

AKHIL M
ABHINAND SUNIL
HAMITHA FATHIMA
AMRITHA.N.S
ADHITHAS
GOURI PARVATHY
THEJA MARIYA K|
ADHITHYAN SHAJI
SUCHITHRA S
MALAVIKA K ]
KASINATH N B
SHARON SUNIL
FAAIZA SHAJAHAN
RISHI KRISHNA S

BHAGAVATH NAIR
MS

SHRADHA V AMBILI
ILLATH

KRISHNENDHU K P
SREERAM B
FARHATH SHAKEER
NEHA HANEESH
NAVIN VINOD

SAHLA THASNEEM
NT

HASNAAM

SHIVON ANN
WILFRED

VIDHU UDAYAN
POOJA HARI

PRANAV C B

Category

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/Ezhava

Christian/Latin

Hindu/SC

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/Ezhava

Christian/General

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/General

Hindu/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Christian/Latin

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Option

Index Remarks Main

799.670

798.330

798.000

797.000

796.000

792.000

792.000

792.000

787.000

787.000

787.000

787.000

782.000

778.000

778.000

775.000

770.000

768.000

767.000

766.000

764.000

764.000

761.000

760.000

759.000

759.000

758.000

753.000

2024-06-15 22:50:31 6 of 29



Sl.no.

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

169

170

171

172

173

174

175

176

177

178

179

180

181

182

183

Appin.No

2404247

2403020

2401455

2403639

2400277

2400814

2402829

2403974

2402445

2402398

2403166

2402887

2403255

2404986

2403005

2401537

2403545

2403133

2402644

2403324

2403686

2402088

2403059

2402811

2404486

2404512

Name

FADHILK M
LEKSHMI DEVADAS
ANAGHA SURESH

ANANTHU
PURUSHAN

SIVANI P
AATHIRA T

SAYOO) S B

GOURI PARVATHI T
DELVIN JOSE
ABESHKRISHNA P B
SHEHAN M SHAFI

ASHNA
UDAYAKUMAR

MARY DAYA PETER

SANGEETHA
SREEKUMAR

SHREYA LAKSHMI K
S

RISHIKESH V R
AEINDIONA JOSEPH

SITHARA
MUHAMMED

AMEENA P G
AADHITHYA RONY
NANDANA K
STEBIN JOHN E.J
B DAYANIDHI
ATHIRA TV

AKSHAY KRISHNA V
S

ANTONY CALVIN
WHITEKT

Category

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/General

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Christian/Latin

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC

Christian/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/SC

Christian/Latin

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/OBH

Christian/Latin

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/SC

Hindu/Ezhava

Christian/Latin

Option

Index Remarks Main

753.000

751.000

750.000

750.000

747.330

745.000

744.670

744.000

742.000

741.330

737.000

733.000

726.670

724.000

721.000

719.000

715.000

714.000

713.000

708.000

700.670

700.000

698.000

697.330

697.000

694.000
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Sl.no.

184

185

186

187

188

189

190

191

192

193

194

195

196

197

198

199

200

201

202

203

204

205

206

207

208

209

Appin.No

2404124

2402838

2404985

2404602

2404173

2403192

2404548

2405116

2400628

2404126

2404853

2402300

2403220

2401860

2402839

2403657

2400475

2403886

2402117

2403664

2404763

2404042

2402951

2403637

2401101

2404108

Name

MUHAMMED FALAH
MH

DARSHAN SHOTH
KRISHNAN

AMITH ANTONY
AEMILIA ROSE P |
CHRISTY A'S
SILVANIYAB S
BIHAGCP

NANDA KRISHNAN
RS

ATHUL KRISHNA M

MOHAMMED
AMEEN

MUHAMMED ADIL
PP

ALEENA ANTONY
R SOORYA KRISHNA
STENIN SABU

ADESH SHOTH
KRISHNAN

ARJUN KRISHNA M

FATHIMA PARVEEN
PD

SWATHY M S
DHELIYA GRACEP S
ADITHYA SIVAN
MANU SHAJI
VYSHNAV M S

ABHINAV
PRASANTH

ADITTYAV S

MUHAMMED
NISSAM K.N

NEHA SHAHEER

Category

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Christian/General
Christian/General
Christian/General
Christian/Latin

No_Religion/No_relig

Hindu/General

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Christian/Latin
Hindu/SC

Christian/Latin

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC
Christian/General
Hindu/SC
Hindu/SC

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Option

Index Remarks Main

692.000

687.000

683.000

680.000

678.000

676.000

668.000

666.330

664.000

663.000

660.000

659.000

652.000

651.000

649.000

644.000

639.000

636.000

634.000

627.000

620.000

616.330

616.000

616.000

614.000

612.000
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Sl.no.

210

211

212

213

214

215

216

217

218

219

220

221

222

223

224

225

226

227

228

229

230

231

Appin.No

2403119

2404241

2405084

2403567

2404475

2400197

2403732

2404372

2404815

2402397

2400714

2403630

2403486

2403315

2404843

2403680

2400402

2404572

2403786

2404283

2400033

2403265

Name

ALFIN ANTONY
SURYA S

JYOTIRLATA
LAKSHMI

ANAND SHAJI

NEEHARIKA M
SHANKAR

MARYAM SALIH
AKSHAY PV
ADITHYAPR
SREERAG C B
GANIMA KUMARI

MOHAMMED FAYIZ
PN

GOWRI VENU
ADISH P U

ASWIN V DEVARA]
ATHULKRISHNA N S
ADWAITH V S
ASHWITHA MOHAN
SOORAJ K R
ASNAV M

LENIN M U

PREJITH K BABU

AADHILV A

Category

Christian/Latin

Hindu/Ezhava

/0

Christian/General

No_Religion/No_relig

Islam/Muslim
Hindu/SC
Hindu/SC
Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH
Hindu/Ezhava
Hindu/General
Hindu/Ezhava
Hindu/Ezhava
Hindu/OBH
Hindu/SC
Islam/Muslim
Hindu/General
Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Option

Index Remarks Main

608.000

604.000

604.000

596.000

594.000

594.000

589.000

588.000

582.000

578.000

577.000

575.670

570.000

569.000

568.000

567.000

560.000

530.000

517.000

497.000

477.000

470.000
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ﬂ' Maharaja’s

=  Ernakulam

R

[Tnlicg{:

Sl.no.  Appin.No
1 2404864
2 2403320
3 2404675
4 2403312
5 2401121
6 2401172
7 2403938
8 2404423
9 2402932

10 2403529

11 2403080

12 2402994

13 2403849

14 2400568

15 2401054

16 2405132

17 2402662

18 2400659

19 2404859

20 2400561

21 2402725

22 2402033

AGOVERNMENT

AUTONCMOUS COLLEGE

ELIGIBILITY LIST
BSc_Env_Chem - 2024-2025

Ezhava (EZ)

Name

DEVAPRIYA ARUN.K
ABHINANDANA K A
NANDANATM
ASWATHY T S
ARCHANA K S
ADISH M
DEVINANDANA K S
NIYATA

SREYAS P
SREERAG B
AISHWARYAT S
SWETHAK'S
ASVITHA VISWANATH
KRISHNA V

GOWRI NANDHA B
ALKA BOSE
SREEKUTTY J
DEVANANDA TV
GAYATHRI S
SANAY THAMBI V
ANVITHA | K

PAVITHRA CB

Category

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Option

Re-Accredited by NAAC with ‘A Grade’

Affiliated to Mahatma Gandhi University

Centre of Excellence under Govt. of Kerala

Identified by UGC as College with Potential for Excellence

Index Remarks Main

978.000

973.000

969.000

945.000

939.000

937.000

930.000

927.000

914.000

913.000

910.000

908.000

904.670

900.000

896.000

892.000

892.000

879.000

868.000

848.000

838.000

828.000
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Sl.no.

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

Appin.No

2403285

2403951

2403961

2401582

2404882

2400814

2404986

2403005

2403324

2403059

2404486

2403657

2404042

2403637

2404241

2404815

2403486

2404843

2403680

Name

GOURI PARVATHY
KASINATHN B
KRISHNENDHU K P
NAVIN VINOD

VIDHU UDAYAN
AATHIRAT
SANGEETHA SREEKUMAR
SHREYA LAKSHMI K S
AADHITHYA RONY

B DAYANIDHI
AKSHAY KRISHNA V S
ARJUN KRISHNA M
VYSHNAV M S
ADITTYAV S

SURYA S

SREERAG C B
ADISHP U
ATHULKRISHNA N S

ADWAITHV S

Category

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Option

Index Remarks Main

792.000

787.000

768.000

764.000

759.000

745.000

724.000

721.000

708.000

698.000

697.000

644.000

616.330

616.000

604.000

582.000

570.000

568.000

567.000
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ﬂ' Maharaja’s

Re-Accredited by NAAC with ‘A Grade’
Affiliated to Mahatma Gandhi University

’@L [Tnlicg{: Sl s Centre of Excellence under Govt. of Kerala
S Ernakulam  anrdSonmieeoiece Identified by UGC as College with Potential for Excellence
ELIGIBILITY LIST
BSc_Env_Chem - 2024-2025
Muslim (MU)

Sl.no.  Appin.No Name Category Option Index Remarks Main
1 2402294 DANAKP Islam/Muslim 2 1,013.000
2 2403646  SHILNA P Islam/Muslim 4 1,000.000
3 2400846 ADHNA FATHIMA M P Islam/Muslim 1 994.000

4 2404239 HIBA AN Islam/Muslim 3 989.000

5 2401319 RINSHAK Islam/Muslim 3 988.000

6 2402593 MUHAMMAD MUNEER K Islam/Muslim 4 985.000

7 2402918 NABA ASHRAF Islam/Muslim 4 984.000

8 2402205 MUHAMMED FAYAS PC Islam/Muslim 3 980.000

9 2401239  RISHANA SHERIN KV Islam/Muslim 4 973.000

10 2402955 AIMAZIDAKA Islam/Muslim 2 971.000

11 2404926  SAINABA THASNEEM Islam/Muslim 2 956.000

12 2403770 JENNAC Islam/Muslim 5 955.000

13 2401523 SHANA MOOSA Islam/Muslim 4 948.000
14 2401422  MUFLIHA M Islam/Muslim 3 948.000

15 2404172  SAFRIN H Islam/Muslim 2 946.000
16 2404289  NADA RASHEED Islam/Muslim 2 946.000

17 2402763 NEHAVN Islam/Muslim 3 936.000

18 2403258  AYISHA RIDHA Islam/Muslim 2 934.000

19 2400850 @ SUFIYATHAJ C Islam/Muslim 3 929.000
20 2400311  AYISHA FIDHA Islam/Muslim 5 925.000

21 2401507 SUNEERA P Islam/Muslim 2 922.000

22 2404097 MOHAMMED MEHFILM M Islam/Muslim 5 922.000
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Sl.no.

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

Appin.No

2400421

2403540

2403558

2403542

2403145

2404968

2400606

2403341

2403829

2403726

2403771

2401715

2403967

2400933

2404051

2403827

2401380

2404270

2401513

2404768

2401200

2404257

2404884

2400394

2404061

2404580

2404247

2403166

2403133

Name

SHIFANA S

ZAKIYYA S E

AJMAL MS

MOHAMMED SINAN. C.P
AFSAL K H

AHLA THAHNAN P F
JINSIYA SHARIN K
MUHAMMED RAZAL P A
DIYA SHAJEER
AADHIYAE S

FATHIMA RIYA K

MEZOON SULTHANA
SHEBEER KOOLIYATTAYIL

AMEERA ASHRAF
SHAROOQ AHAMMED PK
KHADEEJA SAJA AK
FATHIMA THAHZIN H.S
MOHAMMED THAHIR V A
MUHAMMAD NIHALK'S
ASNA SHERIN N P
AYISHA SHIRIN M N
FATHIMA SATHAR
HAMITHA FATHIMA
FAAIZA SHAJAHAN
FARHATH SHAKEER
SAHLA THASNEEM N T
HASNAAM

FADHILK M

SHEHAN M SHAFI

SITHARA MUHAMMED

Category

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Option

Index Remarks Main

917.000

917.000

915.000

912.000

912.000

896.000

892.330

890.000

890.000

889.000

888.000

877.000

876.000

875.000

862.000

848.000

845.000

843.000

833.000

818.000

801.000

797.000

778.000

766.000

761.000

760.000

753.000

737.000

714.000
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Sl.no.

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

Appin.No

2402644

2404124

2404126

2404853

2400475

2401101

2404108

2400197

2400714

2403786

2403265

Name

AMEENA P G

MUHAMMED FALAH M H

MOHAMMED AMEEN

MUHAMMED ADIL PP

FATHIMA PARVEEN P D

MUHAMMED NISSAM K.N

NEHA SHAHEER

MARYAM SALIH

MOHAMMED FAYIZ P N

ASNAV M

AADHILV A

Category

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Option

Index Remarks Main

713.000

692.000

663.000

660.000

639.000

614.000

612.000

594.000

577.000

517.000

470.000
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F_W Maharaja’s

*‘:@L College

S Ernakulam

Re-Accredited by NAAC with ‘A Grade’
Affiliated to Mahatma Gandhi University

e R Centre of Excellence under Govt. of Kerala
AGOVERNMEN : . y e
avtoNomoUscoLLece  Identified by UGC as College with Potential for Excellence

ELIGIBILITY LIST
BSc_Env_Chem - 2024-2025

Latin (LN)
Sl.no.  Appin.No Name Category Index Remarks Main
1 2401603  ATHUL ANTONY Christian/Latin 997.000
2 2404295 MODESTUS RUI CORREYA Christian/Latin 944.000
3 2403820  ANNA AGHIN KA Christian/Latin 934.000
4 2403695 KR OLIVIA ELIZABETH Christian/Latin 893.000
5 2400576  OLIVIA GRACE JESUS Christian/Latin 871.000
6 2401754  JESSA JAISON Christian/Latin 859.000
7 2402292  ANEETA MARIA MANQJ Christian/Latin 847.000
8 2402886  THEJA MARIYA K] Christian/Latin 792.000
9 2404511 SHIVON ANN WILFRED Christian/Latin 759.000
10 2402445 DELVIN JOSE Christian/Latin 742.000
11 2403545  AEINDIONA JOSEPH Christian/Latin 715.000
12 2402088  STEBIN JOHN E.) Christian/Latin 700.000
13 2404512  ANTONY CALVIN WHITEKT  Christian/Latin 694.000
14 2403192 SILVANIYABS Christian/Latin 676.000
15 2402300  ALEENA ANTONY Christian/Latin 659.000
16 2401860  STENIN SABU Christian/Latin 651.000
17 2403119  ALFIN ANTONY Christian/Latin 608.000
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ﬂ' Maharaja’s

Re-Accredited by NAAC with ‘A Grade’

&, College SaB2  CnireofExcellonce under Gove.of Kerd
“—= Ernakulam amdromorseouece Identified by UGG as College with Potential for Excellence
ELIGIBILITY LIST
BSc_Env_Chem - 2024-2025
OBH (OBH)

Sl.no.  Appin.No Name Category Option Index Remarks Main
1 2404346  ARYA RAVEENDRAN Hindu/OBH 4 1,001.000
2 2401506  VEDA K PREM Hindu/OBH 5 981.000

3 2400113 SOORYANAND K Hindu/OBH 2 972.000

4 2403196  KRISHNACS Hindu/OBH 1 970.000

5 2400037  DEVIPRIYA'S Hindu/OBH 5 942.670

6 2403584 ANASOOYA M Hindu/OBH 4 934.000

7 2401680 MEGHAKS Hindu/OBH 3 913.000

8 2402601 = VYSHNAVI P Hindu/OBH 4 886.000

9 2402813 AMRITHAM M Hindu/OBH 4 878.000

10 2404764 NAVYAPV Hindu/OBH 5 865.000

11 2404520 RISHON RS Hindu/OBH 2 864.000
12 2404690  ABISHEK DINESH Hindu/OBH 3 846.000

13 2404792  ANJANAKYV Hindu/OBH 4 842.670
14 2402608 ARYANANDA M| Hindu/OBH 2 831.000

15 2401880 R D DEVADUTT Hindu/OBH 1 814.000

16 2403019 ANJANAK Hindu/OBH 4 799.670

17 2404869 AKHILM Hindu/OBH 4 798.330

18 2401119  ABHINAND SUNIL Hindu/OBH 5 798.000

19 2401763 AMRITHA.N.S Hindu/OBH 3 796.000

20 2400341 ADHITHAS Hindu/OBH 1 792.000

21 2404075  SUCHITHRA'S Hindu/OBH 4 787.000

22 2400316 MALAVIKA K] Hindu/OBH 2 787.000
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Sl.no.

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

Appin.No

2403589

2404631

2402815

2402876

2401566

2403020

2401455

2400277

2402398

2403686

2402838

2402839

2402951

2402397

2403630

2400402

Name

RISHI KRISHNA S
SREERAM B

NEHA HANEESH

POOJA HARI

PRANAV C B

LEKSHMI DEVADAS
ANAGHA SURESH

SIVANI P )
ABESHKRISHNA P B
NANDANA K

DARSHAN SHOTH KRISHNAN
ADESH SHOTH KRISHNAN
ABHINAV PRASANTH
GANIMA KUMARI

GOWRI VENU

ASHWITHA MOHAN

Category

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Option

2

Index

Remarks Main

778.000

767.000

764.000

758.000

753.000

751.000

750.000

747.330

741.330

700.670

687.000

649.000

616.000

578.000

575.670

560.000
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Mahﬂraj a's e o Re-Accredited by NAAC with ‘A Grade’
COHEgE [EEOI) Affiliaved to Mahatma Gandhi University

; Centre of Excellence under Govt. of Kerala
“5e== Ernakulam AUTONOMOUS CoLLEGE  1dentified by UGC as College with Potential for Excellence

ELIGIBILITY LIST
BSc_Env_Chem - 2024-2025

OBX (OBX
Sl.no.  Appin.No Name Category Option  Index Remarks Main
1 2403257  ISABEL LOUIS Christian/OBX 3 988.000
2 2401821 VIDHU BljU Christian/OBX = 2 982.000
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ﬂ' Maharaja’s

@ College

=  Ernakulam

o

Sl.no.  Appin.No
1 2400427
2 2403706
3 2404539
4 2402525
5 2404588
6 2404677
7 2402242
8 2401236
9 2402152

10 2404543

11 2404703

12 2403631

13 2403255

14 2403567

15 2404283

AGOVERNMENT

AUTONCMOUS COLLEGE

Re-Accredited by NAAC with ‘A Grade’
Affiliated to Mahatma Gandhi University

Centre of Excellence under Govt. of Kerala
Identified by UGC as College with Potential for Excellence

ELIGIBILITY LIST
BSc_Env_Chem - 2024-2025

EWS (EWS)

Name

KARTHIK MANO]J
ANANDU M K
ANGEL MARIYA
GOWRI'M KUMAR
ALEN K JOFY

SNEHA K

ANAGHA N
GEETHIKA PREMAN C
KIRAN R

DEVIKA.P

KRISHNA KUMAR P A
MARY ANAKHA JOB
MARY DAYA PETER
ANAND SHAJI

LENIN M U

Category

Hindu/General

Hindu/General

Christian/General

Hindu/General

Christian/General

Hindu/General

Hindu/General

Hindu/General

Hindu/General

Hindu/General

Hindu/General

Christian/General

Christian/General

Christian/General

Hindu/General

Option

Index Remarks Main

1,006.000

1,001.000

973.000

968.000

932.670

932.000

918.000

915.000

894.000

870.000

870.000

829.000

726.670

596.000

497.000
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ﬂ' Maharaja’s

@ College

o

e

Sl.no.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

AGOVERNMENT

Re-Accredited by NAAC with ‘A Grade’
Affiliated to Mahatma Gandhi University
Centre of Excellence under Govt. of Kerala

Hl"n ﬂ‘,]{l..l] am avtosomovscoLLece  Identified by UGC as College with Potential for Excellence

Applin.No

2403363

2404627

2404785

2403671

2402829

2403974

2402887

2401537

2402811

2403220

2403886

2403664

2404763

2403732

2404372

2404572

2400033

ELIGIBILITY LIST

BSc_Env_Chem - 2024-2025

SC (SC)

Name

ANJANA PRIYA
ASHITHA LAKSHMI ANAND
PARVATHY E S
ADHITHYAN SHAJI
SAYOQJ S B

GOURI PARVATHI T
ASHNA UDAYAKUMAR
RISHIKESH V R
ATHIRATYV

R SOORYA KRISHNA
SWATHY M S
ADITHYA SIVAN

MANU SHAJI

AKSHAY PV
ADITHYAPR

SOORAJ KR

PREJITH K BABU

Category

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Option

4

Index Remarks Main

954.000

938.000

812.000

787.000

744.670

744.000

733.000

719.000

697.330

652.000

636.000

627.000

620.000

589.000

588.000

530.000

477.000
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Coll Affiliaved to Mahatma Gandhi University
o Egﬂ‘ ot Centre of Excellence under Govt. of Kerala

AGOVERNMENT

%"ﬂ_j{" Ernakulam avroxomouscolLege  Identified by UGC as College with Potential for Excellence

ELIGIBILITY LIST
BSc_Env_Chem - 2024-2025

ST (ST)

Sl.no. Appin.No Name Category Option Index Remarks Main
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r_ﬁ Maharaja’s

@ College

S Ernakulam

Sl.no.  Appin.No
1 2400037
2 2402813
3 2404520
4 2403019
5 2400341
6 2400316
7 2402815
8 2401566
9 2401455

10 2400277

11 2402838

12 2402839

13 2402951

AGOVERNMENT
AUTONCMOUS COLLEGE

ELIGIBILITY LIST
BSc_Env_Chem - 2024-2025

OEC-SC (OEC-SC)

Name

DEVIPRIYA S

AMRITHA M M

RISHON RS

ANJANA K

ADHITHAS

MALAVIKA K ]

NEHA HANEESH

PRANAV C B

ANAGHA SURESH

SIVANI P

DARSHAN SHOTH KRISHNAN
ADESH SHOTH KRISHNAN

ABHINAV PRASANTH

Category

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Option

Re-Accredited by NAAC with ‘A Grade’

Affiliated to Mahatma Gandhi University

Centre of Excellence under Govt. of Kerala

Identified by UGC as College with Potential for Excellence

Index Remarks Main

942.670

878.000

864.000

799.670

792.000

787.000

764.000

753.000

750.000

747.330

687.000

649.000

616.000
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